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Wertung "Rookies" 2022

StarNr
120
28
57
39
388
115
772
122
34
48
15
68

434
167
225

121
669
62
56
20
21
52
58
169
43
50
280
178
333
505
269
47
464
99
126
555
420

Name
Steinmassl
Stockhammer
Egger
Brandstetter
Wagger
Hurnaus
Staltmeir
Franz
Schénfelder
Eder
Thiemann
Pietsch
Niedermeier

Raupenstrauch

GaRner
Farberbock
Babl
Drossler
Bluml
Huber-Siegl
Nachbichler
Enzinger
David
Waidmayr
Wankner
Haslreiter
Gatzenmeier
Bichl
Enzinger
Brandl
Haider
Abraham
Rack
Winkler
Friebe
Gasteiger
Maier
Maier
Gramsamer

Vorname
Tobi
Stephan
Michael
Felix
Sandro
Thomas
Luis

Luca
Samuel
Manuel
Torek
Fabio
Michael
Thomas
Daniel
David
Maxi
Robert Franz
Moritz
Fabian
Lukas
Elias
Dietrich
Tim
Thomas
Florian
Tobias
Maxi
Korbinian
Andreas
Felix
David Jun.
Bastian
Nico

Karl
Florian
Nico

Ben
Valentin

Klasse
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Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
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Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
Rookies
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